
GINNASTA SOCIETA'

D'ALISE SERENA ASD ATHLETIC ALL BLACKS

PAVLENOK JULIA ASD POLIMNIA R. R.

VAN ROYE SOPHIE ASD RITMICA RIANO

LAURI ALICE ASD RITMICA ACADEMY

TODARO GIULIA ASD RITMICA RIANO

SANTOLI SOFIA ASD P.A. LIPANI

MELCHIONNO RACHELE ASD EDOARDO ANTONELLI

DE DOMINICIS MARY POL. ROMA 11

MOLRINSKA VERONICA ASD RITMICA ACADEMY

PESCUMA CHIARA ASD P.A. LIPANI

CIPRIANI GRETA POL. ROMA 11

GALATI NICOL ASD P.A. LIPANI

CARLESCHI EMMA SPORTING ROMA S.C.S.D.

ESPOSITO AURORA POL. ROMA 11

GINNASTA SOCIETA'

DI MARCO FLAMINIA    SPORTING ROMA

MOKRINSKA VERONICA    ASD RITMICA ACADEMY

MELCHIONNO RACHELE    ASD E. ANTONELLI

DE SANTIS BEATRICE     ASD POLIMNIA R.R.

GINNASTA SOCIETA'

DE SANTIS BEATRICE ASD POLIMNIA R. R. 

D'ALISE SERENA ASD ATHLETIC ALL BLACKS

MASSI MATILDE ASD RITMICA RIANO

DI SALVATORE MARTINA ASD EUROPA

FRANCORSI GRETA ASD RITMICA RIANO

GINNASTA SOCIETA'

CARLESCHI EMMA   ASD SPORTING ROMA

PESCUMA CHIARA   ASD LIPANI

SANTOLI SOFIA   ASD LIPANI

LATTANZI LUDOVICA   ASD LIPANI

SANTONI GRETA    SPORTING ROMA

BLASI SARA    ASD POLIMNIA R.R.

ESPOSITO AURORA   ASD ROMA 11

BILLECI MIRIANA   ASD ROMA 11

GALATI NICOL   ASD LIPANI

DE DOMINICIS MARY ASD ROMA 11

CIPRIANI GRETA ASD ROMA 11

GINNASTA SOCIETA'

LEGNAME SARA ASD RITMICA RIANO

BATTISTELLI ELEONORA ASD RITMICA RIANO

BLASI SARA ASD POLIMNIA R.R.

LAURI ALICE ASD RITMICA ACADEMY

GINNASTA SOCIETA'

PAVLENOK JULIA ASD POLIMNIA R.R.

GINNASTA SOCIETA'

DE DOMINICIS - GALLI ASD POLIMNIA R. R.

SANTONI - DI MARCO SPORTING ROMA S.C.S.D.

GINNASTA SOCIETA'

GALLI - DE DOMINICIS   ASD POLIMNIA R.R.

LEGNAME - FRANCORSI    ASD RITMICA RIANO

BATTISTELLI - MASSI     ASD RITMICA RIANO

TODARO - VAN ROYE   ASD RITMICA RIANO

GIOVANISSIME COPPIA PALLA

GIOVANISSIME INDIVIDUALE CORPO LIBERO

PASSAGGI CAMPIONATO NAZIONALE SERIE A DI SPECIALITA'

GIOVANISSIME INDIVIDUALE CERCHIO

GIOVANISSIME INDIVIDUALE CLAVETTE

GIOVANISSIME COPPIA CORPO LIBERO

GIOVANISSIME INDIVIDUALE FUNE

GIOVANISSIME INDIVIDUALE PALLA 

GIOVANISSIME INDIVIDUALE NASTRO



GINNASTA SOCIETA'

GABATIN DIANA MARIA ASD RITMICA RIANO

BONI CHIARA ASD RITMICA ACADEMY

VITI GINEVRA ASD TABASAM

DI BONAVENTURA SOFIA ASD ATHLETIC ALL BLACKS

D'ANTONI BEATRICE POL. ROMA 11

DI CARLO MARIA ASD ROMA SPORT

DELLA CIANA GAIA ASD POLIMNIA R.R.

TANGREDI GRETA ASD P.A. LIPANI

AGAPE GIULIA ASD ATHLETIC ALL BLACKS

COLOMBINI MARTA ASD POLIMNIA R.R.

MINNITI DE SIMEONIBUS M. VITTORIA POL. ROMA 11

AIELLO GRETA POL. ROMA 11

VILLA GIUDITTA ASD P.A. LIPANI

GERINI FERNANDA ASD EDOARDO ANTONELLI

SPIRITICCHIO GIORGIA ASD P.A. LIPANI

DEZI GIULIA ASD EDOARDO ANTONELLI

STORTINI LUDOVICA ASD P.A. LIPANI

GINNASTA SOCIETA'

SPERANZA ELISA    ASD TABASAM

SPIRITICCHIO GIORGIA    ASD LIPANI

DI CARLO MARTINA    ASD ROMA SPORT

DEZI GIULIA     ASD E. ANTONELLI

GINNASTA SOCIETA'

RIBEZZI ANGELA MARIA ASD EUROPA

NECOARA RAFFAELLA ASD EUROPA

UBRIACO PAOLA AYELEN ASD EUROPA

MALVEZZI RACHELE ASD EUROPA

AGAPE GIULIA ASD ATHLETIC ALL BLACKS

MORGANTI CHIARA ASD EUROPA

DI BONAVENTURA SOFIA ASD ATHLETIC ALL BLACKS

LELLI SARA ASD ROMA SPORT

D'ANTONI BEATRICE POL. ROMA 11

GERINI FERNANDA ASD EDOARDO ANTONELLI

GINNASTA SOCIETA'

LELLI SARA   ASD ROMA SPORT

VITI GINEVRA   ASD TABASAM

MORGANTI CHIARA   ASD EUROPA

COLOMBINI MARTA   ASD POLIMNIA R.R.

AIELLO GRETA   ASD ROMA 11

VILLA GIUDITTA   ASD LIPANI

MINNITI DE SIMEONIBUS MARIA VITTORIA    ASD ROMA 11

TANGREDI GRETA   ASD LIPANI

GINNASTA SOCIETA'

MARCELLI FLAMINIA ASD RITMICA RIANO

BONI CHIARA ASD RITMICA ACADEMY

FALASCA GIUDITTA ASD TABASAM

GINNASTA SOCIETA'

PALO - NORELLI ASD POLIMNIA R. R. 

D'ONOFRIO - GUERRIERO ASD POLIMNIA R. R. 

COLAMONACO - FINOCCHIO ASD POLIMNIA R. R. 

NONNI - BATTAGLIA ASD RITMICA ACADEMY

FALASCA - SPERANZA ASD TABASAM

DE BENEDICTIS - VISCONTI ASD POLIMNIA R. R. 

GINNASTA SOCIETA'

MARCELLI - GABATIN    ASD RITMICA RIANO

PALO - NORELLI    ASD POLIMNIA R.R.

GUERRIERO D'ONOFRIO    ASD POLIMNIA R.R.

COLAMONACO - FINOCCHIO    ASD POLIMNIA R.R.

NONNI - BATTAGLIA    ASD RITMICA ACADEMY

VISCONTI - DE BENEDICTIS    ASD POLIMNIA R.R.

ALLIEVE COPPIA CORPO LIBERO

ALLIEVE COPPIA CERCHIO

PASSAGGI CAMPIONATO NAZIONALE SERIE A DI SPECIALITA'

ALLIEVE INDIVIDUALE CORPO LIBERO

ALLIEVE INDIVIDUALE FUNE

ALLIEVE INDIVIDUALE CERCHIO

ALLIEVE INDIVIDUALE PALLA 

ALLIEVE INDIVIDUALE CLAVETTE



GINNASTA SOCIETA'

ZOLFERINO ALICE ASD RITMICA RIANO

PANARO ALICE ASD EDOARDO ANTONELLI

CHIANESE FRANCESCA ASD POLIMNIA R. R. 

SENESI GINEVRA SPORTING ROMA S.C.S.D.

ANGELONI ALESSIA POL. BIG ANGEL

CIOTTI CHIARA ASD TABASAM

MARINOTTI DIANA ASD TABASAM

MUNAFO' ALESSIA ASD P. A. LIPANI

TANGREDI GIORGIA ASD P. A. LIPANI

MOSCA GIULIA ASD P. A. LIPANI

DI PASQUALE GIULIA POL. ROMA 11

GINNASTA SOCIETA'

LAURI MARTINA    ASD RITMICA ACADEMY

PANITTERI CARLOTTA   ASD TABASAM

LEDDA LUCREZIA   ASD E. ANTONELLI

FIORE PAOLA   ASD RITMICA ACADEMY

OLSHOV ROBERTA   SPORTING ROMA

SENESI GIORGIA SPORTING ROMA

BIGOLI GIORDANA ASD LIPANI

TASSONE MICHELA ASD TABASAM

DI PASQUALE GIULIA   ASD ROMA 11

GINNASTA SOCIETA'

FILIPPI ILENIA ASD RITMICA ACADEMY

DI SIMONE ELENA ASD ROMA SPORT

RUGGERI HELENIA ASD TABASAM

PANARO ALICE ASD EDOARDO ANTONELLI

OLSHOV ROBERTA SPORTING ROMA S.C.S.D.

LEDDA LUCREZIA ASD EDOARDO ANTONELLI

ANTONACCI ARIANNA ASD RITMICA RIANO

LISI FRANCESCA MARIA ASD P. A. LIPANI

PANITTERI CARLOTTA ASD TABASAM

VECCHI GIORGIA SPORTING ROMA S.C.S.D.

GINNASTA SOCIETA'

ANTONACCI ARIANNA    ASD RITMICA RIANO

VECCHI GIORGIA   SPORTING ROMA

DI SIMONE ELENA   ASD ROMA SPORT

ANGELONI ALESSIA   ASD BIG ANGELS

LISI FRANCESCA MARIA   ASD P.A. LIPANI

CHIANESE FRANCESCA   ASD POLIMNIA R.R.

GALLERINI NOEMI   ASD E. ANTONELLI

VELLUCCI LAVINIA   ASD ROMA 11

DE LUCA MATILDE   ASD TABASAM

MUNAFO' ALESSIA ASD P.A. LIPANI

MOSCA GIULIA ASD P.A. LIPANI

GINNASTA SOCIETA'

GRASSI DESIREE ASD RITMICA RIANO

ROSSI AURORA ASD EDOARDO ANTONELLI

ROMITO AGNESE ASD TABASAM

BIGOLI GIORDANA ASD P. A. LIPANI

GALLERINI NOEMI ASD EDOARDO ANTONELLI

GINNASTA SOCIETA'

ZOLFERINO ALICE   ASD RITMICA RIANO

TANGREDI GIORGIA    ASD LIPANI

D'ANGELO CHIARA    ASD TABASAM

VELLUCCI LAVINIA   ASD ROMA 11

CIOTTI CHIARA ASD TABASAM

ROSSI AURORA   ASD E. ANTONELLI

PIATKOSKA ANASTASIA   ASD RITMICA ACADEMY

GINNASTA SOCIETA'

RAMPELLI - CONFALONI ASD POLIMNIA R. R. 

BORGHETTI - PASCOLETTI ASD POLIMNIA R. R. 

GIROLAMI - PROCOPIO ASD RITMICA ACADEMY

BUFACCHI-SANITA' ASD POLIMNIA R. R. 

DE LUCA - TASSONE ASD TABASAM

GINNASTA SOCIETA'

PALMERILOLLI - CILENTO   SPORTING ROMA

PIATKOWSKA - FIORE    ASD RITMICA ACADEMY

D'ANGELO - ROMITO   ASD TABASAM

RUGGERI - MARINOTTI   ASD TABASAM

GIROLAMI - PROCOPIO    ASD RITMICA ACADEMY

BUFACCHI - SANITA'   ASD POLIMNIA R.R.

CONFALONI-RAMPELLI ASD POLIMNIA R.R.

FILIPPI-LAURI ASD RITMICA ACADEMY

PASCOLETTI-BORGHETTI ASD POLIMNIA R.R.

JUNIOR 1 COPPIA FUNE PALLA

JUNIOR 1 INDIVIDUALE CLAVETTE

JUNIOR 1 COPPIA CERCHIO

PASSAGGI CAMPIONATO NAZIONALE SERIE A DI SPECIALITA'

JUNIOR 1 INDIVIDUALE CORPO LIBERO

JUNIOR 1 INDIVIDUALE FUNE

JUNIOR 1 INDIVIDUALE CERCHIO

JUNIOR 1 INDIVIDUALE PALLA 

JUNIOR 1 INDIVIDUALE NASTRO



GINNASTA SOCIETA'

MARINO FRANCESCA    ASD TABASAM

PONZI ELEONORA   ASD ROMA 11

CORONA LUCREZIA   ASD ROMA 11

COLOMO MARTINA   ASD E. ANTONELLI

MARTELLI SOFIA ASD ROMA 11

GINNASTA SOCIETA'

COLANERI GAIA ASD POLIMNIA R. R. 

RUFINI GIORGIA POL. ROMA 11

COLOMO MARTINA ASD EDOARDO ANTONELLI

CAPODAGLIO MARTINA ASD POLIMNIA R. R. 

DI BONAVENTURA FEDERICA ASD ATHLETIC ALL BLACKS

MASSERA GAIA ASD ATHLETIC ALL BLACKS

UNGARO SONIA ASD TABASAM

BIANCHINI ALESSANDRA POL. ROMA 11

GINNASTA SOCIETA'

PENNUCCI GIORGIA   ASD TABASAM

MASSERA GAIA    ASD ATHLETIC ALL BLACKS

MALCANGIO SERENA   ASD ROMA 11

FRANCO ALESSIA   ASD POLIMNIA R.R.

RUFINI GIORGIA ASD ROMA 11

DI BONAVENTURA FEDERICA ASD ATHLETIC ALL BLACKS

GINNASTA SOCIETA'

MEUTI BENEDETTA ASD P. A. LIPANI

MARINO FRANCESCA ASD TABASAM

FERRARI BENEDETTA POL. ROMA 11

MARTELLI SOFIA POL. ROMA 11

GINNASTA SOCIETA'

FERRETTI ALESSIA   ASD POLIMNIA R.R. 

COLANERI GAIA   ASD POLIMNIA R.R. 

CAPODAGLIO MARTINA   ASD POLIMNIA R.R. 

SCOLARO GIULIA   SPORTING ROMA

UNGARO SONIA   ASD TABASAM

PENNUCCI GIORGIA ASD TABASAM

BIANCHINI ALESSANDRA   ASD ROMA 11

MEUTI BENEDETTA   ASD LIPANI

MALCANGIO SERENA ASD ROMA 11

GINNASTA SOCIETA'

FRANCO - GIANNELLA ASD POLIMNIA R. R.

GINNASTA SOCIETA'

CORONA-FERRARI ASD ROMA 11

PASSAGGI CAMPIONATO NAZIONALE SERIE A DI SPECIALITA'

JUNIOR 2 INDIVIDUALE FUNE

JUNIOR 2 INDIVIDUALE NASTRO

JUNIOR 2 COPPIA FUNE PALLA

JUNIOR 2 INDIVIDUALE CERCHIO

JUNIOR 2 INDIVIDUALE PALLA 

JUNIOR 2 INDIVIDUALE CLAVETTE

JUNIOR 2 COPPIA CERCHIO



GINNASTA SOCIETA'

CASINI ELEONORA   ASD POLIMNIA R.R.

FORTUNA FRANCESCA   ASD LIPANI

SCAROLA GIADA   ASD RITMICA RIANO

GINNASTA SOCIETA'

PALUMBO ALICE ASD TABASAM

PALADINI CHIARA ASD P. A. LIPANI

COIANTE GIULIA ASD RITMICA RIANO

CARRANO FRANCESCA ASD TABASAM

PELLICCI LUCREZIA ASD ROMA SPORT

VOLPE VIRGINIA ASD P. A. LIPANI

SARROCCO BEATRICE ASD P. A. LIPANI

FRIGENTI ALESSIA ASD POLIMNIA R. R. 

BIANCONE FRANCESCA ASD POLIMNIA R. R. 

GINNASTA SOCIETA'

GUISU FEDERICA ASD TABASAM

POLIMANTI CHIARA   ASD POLIMNIA R.R.

TROIANI LUDOVICA   ASD POLIMNIA R.R.

PICCIONI VALENTINA   ASD RITMICA RIANO

PELLICCI LUCREZIA   ASD ROMA SPORT

GHELLI JESSICA ASD POLIMNIA R.R.

CAVARRETTA GIULIA  ASD LIPANI

SARROCCO BEATRICE ASD LIPANI

MORETTI SOFIA   ASD RITMICA ACADEMY

GINNASTA SOCIETA'

CARRANO FRANCESCA ASD TABASAM

PALUMBO ALICE ASD TABASAM

GALLONARDO MARTINA ASD RITMICA RIANO

CASINI ELEONORA ASD POLIMNIA R. R. 

CAVARRETA GIULIA ASD P. A. LIPANI

TROIANI LUDOVICA ASD POLIMNIA R. R. 

FORTUNA FRANCESCA ASD P. A. LIPANI

GINNASTA SOCIETA'

GUISU FEDERICA ASD TABASAM

DE GIOVANNI REBECCA   ASD POLIMNIA R.R.

BIANCONE FRANCESCA   ASD POLIMNIA R.R.

MORETTI SOFIA   ASD RITMICA ACADEMY

SCAROLA GIADA   ASD RITMICA RIANO

FRUGIS ELETTRA ASD RITMICA RIANO

PALADINI CHIARA   ASD LIPANI

GINNASTA SOCIETA'

PICCIONI - FRUGIS ASD RITMICA RIANO

PACIOTTI - PIZZIRUSSO ASD EUROPA

ZAVATTA - CARLONI ASD P. A. LIPANI

POLIMANTI - DE GIOVANNI ASD POLIMNIA R.R.

GENTILI - MASTROIANNI POL. ROMA 11

GINNASTA SOCIETA'

GIALLONARDO - COIANTE   ASD RITMICA RIANO

CARLONI - ZAVATTA   ASD LIPANI

PACIOTTI - PIZZIRUSSO   ASD EUROPA

GENTILI - PONZI   ASD ROMA 11

PASSAGGI CAMPIONATO NAZIONALE SERIE A DI SPECIALITA'

MASTER INDIVIDUALE FUNE

MASTER INDIVIDUALE NASTRO

MASTER COPPIA FUNE PALLA

MASTER INDIVIDUALE CERCHIO

MASTER INDIVIDUALE PALLA 

MASTER INDIVIDUALE CLAVETTE

MASTER COPPIA CERCHIO


